

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1 st 00	ALC	Bill		
Name of work	Kargodar	Barbari Dargah		
	PTGSy Path Se	Tetragh, Voder		
	MTGSy in Kargodar	block.		
Agency	Abhimanjan Kumar Singh.			
Ag. No.	98/200/20-21.			
date of start	25-09-20.			
date of completion	24-09-21.			
date of measurement				
(5) P.V. G.S.B. Gr-I (with coarse sand) with well packed material				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
5th estimate bill				
(1.) Cost of setting out B.P. Pillar - 1/4				
2.50 K.B. wide T.P.B. Page 29.				
@ 25640.02/K.B.				64100.00
(2.) clearing & grubbing road land				
do do				
0.88 Hae wide T.P.B. Page 29.				
@ 53528.42/Hae				47105.00
(3.) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits head 100m				
do				
4242.425 m ³ wide T.P.B. Page 29.				
@ 161.88/m ³				686764.00
(4.) Cost of subgrade & cotton standards with approved material obtained from borrow pits head 1000m - do T.P.				
4500.00 m ³ wide T.P.B. Page 29.				
@ 192.25/m ³				865125.00
(5.) P.V. G.S.B. GI (with coarse sand)				
with well graded material of P.S. T.S. clause 402 do T.P.				
1965.99 m ³ wide T.P.B. Page 33				
@ 3078.76/m ³				6052811.00
(6.) P.V. W.P.B. GI (with stone masonry Type 'B' 11.2mm) - for T.S. clause				

Continuation c/o 7715905.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	I.	B.	
405	do	do	E/F	
564.609 m ² wide T.W.B Page 30				
128.767 m ² wide T.W.B Page 33				
693.376 m ² @ 4271.31 m ²				296,624.00
(7.) P/A P/area contract with emission				
551 @ 0.85 kg/m ² of P.S. clause				
502	do	do	E/F	
9245.10 m ² wide T.W.B Page 35				
@ 44.87 m ²				414,828.00
(8.) P/A Tack coat with emission RS7				
@ 0.275 kg/m ² of P.S. clause				
503	do	do	E/F	

9245.10 m ² wide T.W.B Page 37				
@ 15.34 m ²				141,820.00
(9.) P/V 20 mm thick RSS compacted				
of 13.2 mm to 0.09 mm type B with bitumen				
@ 1.90 kg/m ² of P.S. clause				
9245.10 m ² wide T.W.B Page 37				
@ 231.89 m ²				214,384.00
(10.) P/F K.B slope do E/F				
4408 wide T.W.B Page 37				
@ 2191.54 m ²				87,66.00
10 (2.) P/F 200 mm slope do E/F				
10 Nos wide T.W.B Page 37				
@ 611.44 m ²				6,114.00
(14.) P/F 600 mm Tack coat				

Continuation c/o - 1,33,92,903.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
—	—	do	—	—
6 Nos vide T. N.B Page 38.	—	—	—	—
① 3397.26 Nos	—	—	—	20,384.00
(15.) P/F 600 X 450 mm rectangular do P/L	—	—	—	—
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 38	—	—	—	—
① 4463.69 Nos	—	—	—	8927.00
(16.) P/F 600 mm circular do P/L	—	—	—	—
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 38	—	—	—	—
① 4526.07 Nos	—	—	—	9052.00
(17.) P/L of roof applied Herero	—	—	—	—
Plastic compound 2.5 mm thick	—	—	—	—
—	—	do	—	—
483.40 m ² vide T.N.B Page 38.	—	—	—	—
① 722.31 m ²	—	—	—	349165.00
(19.) P/F of m.n.s. yty pical 200 mm	—	—	—	—
sign board, circular 200 mm diameter	—	—	—	—
5 concrete base board do P/L	—	—	—	—
2 Nos vide T.N.B Page 30.	—	—	—	—
① 9505.35 Nos	—	—	—	19,011.00
(20.) P/w in excavation for foundation	—	—	—	—
—	—	do	—	—
216.206 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 30.	—	—	—	—
① 279.09 m ³	—	—	—	80,341.00
(21.) P/V P.C.C. raised openford do P/L	—	—	—	—
26.46 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 30	—	—	—	—
① 5095.01 m ³	—	—	—	134,814.00

Continuation

c.o. - 13994597.00